
AMU CADET WOMEN'S FOIL CUP 2020
sobota, 11 stycznia 2020 - 09:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 GELISSEN Lopke BEL 295 25.08.2005
2 GORNY Raphaelle BEL 431 14.06.2004
3 JORDENS Heloise BEL 132 09.10.2003
4 FURS Anhelina BLR 271 03.12.2003
5 MAHDZINA Nadzeya BLR 08.02.2005
6 NAZARAVA Anastasiya BLR 269 05.06.2004
7 SHULHA Aliaksandra BLR 436 04.04.2004
8 ULASAVA Darya BLR 17 15.09.2004
9 ZUBKOUSKAYA Hanna BLR 327 23.04.2003
10 CHEN Jessie CAN 26.01.2005
11 FANG Sabrina CAN 179 22.06.2005
12 HE Xiangxin CAN 531 26.05.2004
13 HU Victoria CAN 22.05.2005
14 LIN Ashley CAN 27.02.2004
15 MAK Tinney CAN 15.11.2003
16 SABATINI Isabella CAN 12.03.2003
17 UPTON Elizabeth CAN 26.01.2005
18 WU Catherine CAN 166 26.05.2004
19 ILLEKOVA Michala CZE 146 06.04.2005
20 PROKESOVA Barbora CZE 341 01.01.2006
21 CARLSEN Thea DEN 06.08.2004
22 DOCAVO Elena ESP 140 29.10.2004
23 OSENDE Carmen ESP 107 05.03.2004
24 ALIX Adele FRA 371 18.02.2006
25 AUDIBERT ALICIA FRA 212 28.07.2005
26 BONNET Ilona FRA 153 19.11.2003
27 BULLIER Fanny FRA 176 31.08.2003
28 CACERES Lucie FRA 268 21.06.2005
29 DARDE Cyrielle FRA 23 16.02.2003
30 DUPIN Shana FRA 250 17.03.2004
31 ECK Fiona FRA 229 26.05.2003
32 EDIRI Josephine FRA 113 29.03.2004
33 ELHAMS HAJAR FRA 168 15.09.2003
34 FRIESS Maelys FRA 287 24.03.2006
35 GEORGI AMANDINE FRA 234 11.10.2004
36 MARCAILLOU Victoire FRA 55 24.03.2003
37 MIKA Emma FRA 260 17.10.2003
38 PARRA Emily FRA 123 29.06.2003
39 PELLETIER Heloise FRA 99 08.07.2003
40 ROGER Garance FRA 115 14.01.2005
41 ROUSSEAU Marion FRA 177 19.08.2003
42 SAVIN Leonore FRA 297 25.05.2005
43 TAJAN Morgane FRA 76 18.01.2003
44 APPLEBY-PRINCE Celena GBR 154 01.01.2004
45 BUCKLEY Ellen GBR 236 15.01.2004
46 CARUS BIRD Martha GBR 152 01.01.2004
47 CASTILLO-BERNAUS Katie GBR 407 01.01.2004
48 DE N'YEURT Tabitha GBR 188 03.08.2003
49 ELLIOTT Megan GBR 320 01.01.2006
50 GALE Madeleine GBR 137 15.10.2003
51 GARDNER Georgia GBR 419 24.09.2003
52 HYDE Bronwen GBR 178 08.02.2003
53 JOHNSON Isabella GBR 197 01.01.2006
54 KNOX Eleanor GBR 232 15.06.2003
55 O'CONNELL Olivia GBR 245 09.04.2003
56 QUELCH Abigail GBR 182 17.10.2003
57 TSANG Amelie GBR 53 01.01.2006
58 WHITAKER Rosie GBR 237 27.07.2003
59 ARNELA Lucia GER 129 13.08.2005
60 BALLE Jennifer GER 105 20.02.2003
61 BLUM Luna GER 340 14.06.2005
62 DERPA Katharina GER 85 07.08.2003
63 DRESCHER Lea sophie GER 91 06.07.2003
64 EVERS Larissa GER 203 01.01.2005
65 HASSINGER Liliane GER 309 29.09.2004
66 HOEFLER Marie GER 101 28.07.2004
67 HOHENADEL Celia GER 43 26.11.2003
68 HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca GER 42 12.09.2004
69 KATKAY Sinem dicle GER 70 15.05.2003



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
70 KLOCKHAUS Emily GER 138 10.10.2003
71 KOTHIERINGER Anna Sophie GER 60 26.10.2003
72 KRAUSE Angelina-Noelle GER 83 23.09.2003
73 OYMANN Renee GER 61 13.03.2004
74 RATZ Victoria GER 330 24.07.2004
75 RUSTLER Aline GER 159 05.05.2003
76 SCHALLER Cora elisabeth GER 128 14.04.2003
77 WITT Lara GER 248 05.09.2004
78 ZONI Anna GER 165 06.06.2003
79 GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini GRE 187 23.02.2006
80 BADAR Szonja HUN 131 11.01.2006
81 BALOGH Virag Luca HUN 277 30.03.2004
82 BARTUS Claudia HUN 427 01.01.2007
83 FENYVESI Viktoria HUN 39 25.03.2003
84 FROMMER Eva HUN 114 01.01.2005
85 KALOCSAI Luca HUN 10 14.04.2004
86 KOVACS Aletta HUN 242 15.02.2004
87 KOVACS Reka HUN 30 22.01.2004
88 MAROSI Greta Nora HUN 100 05.07.2005
89 NADASDY Anna HUN 161 08.05.2005
90 NAZER Lili HUN 81 01.01.2004
91 SZURMAI Laura HUN 211 01.01.2005
92 TOTH Lena Sara HUN 275 10.12.2006
93 WOLF Eszter HUN 24 01.01.2004
94 ZSOLDOSI Emilia HUN 62 08.09.2003
95 KENISTON-COOPER Isabella IRL 265 05.01.2003
96 MALNIECE Juta LAT 6 01.08.2003
97 RAMANE-BENDIKA Karina Elizabete LAT 274 09.12.2003
98 SINKOVICA Gabriela LAT 183 24.05.2005
99 SITOVA Olga LAT 82 01.01.2003
100 BUIJSE Valerie NED 164 28.05.2005
101 EMANUEL Ava NED 106 24.08.2005
102 KOSTER Tessa NED 44 25.01.2004
103 YOSHIMORI Rachika NED 75 01.01.2006
104 BARTOL Antonina POL 560 10.11.2005
105 BINKO Aleksandra POL 438 20.06.2006
106 BORKOWSKA Zuzanna POL 435 02.04.2004
107 DANIEWSKA Michalina POL 78 21.09.2003
108 DEBICKA Oliwia POL 157 05.03.2003
109 DOROSZKIEWICZ Wiktoria POL 09.03.2007
110 DUDZIUK Julia POL 09.08.2007
111 FUDALA Karolina POL 08.03.2005
112 GAWENDA Natalia POL 07.11.2007
113 GOLEMBSKA Katarzyna POL 16.11.2003
114 GORALCZYK Zuzanna POL 04.06.2006
115 GRACZYK Julia POL 155 14.02.2005
116 JAKUBIAK Zofia POL 17.01.2004
117 JAKUBOWSKA Marta POL 30.10.2006
118 JAROSIEWICZ Natalia POL 527 22.03.2006
119 JASZCZOLT Nadia POL 583 05.05.2006
120 JERZ Lena POL 139 15.07.2004
121 KANAS Konstancja POL 196 02.03.2004
122 KAPALA Emilia POL 559 21.09.2006
123 KISIELEWSKA Alicja POL 135 17.09.2003
124 KOMARNICKA Lena POL 12.06.2007
125 KOWALSKA Oliwia POL 433 04.09.2004
126 KULPACZYNSKA Oliwia POL 259 18.04.2005
127 KUS Natasza POL 28.05.2007
128 LACHMAN Antonina POL 21 18.01.2003
129 LANGA Lena POL 13.07.2005
130 LISZKA Aleksandra POL 116 06.09.2003
131 MAKOWSKA Karolina POL 28.04.2008
132 MIETKA Gabriela POL 290 26.02.2004
133 MULAK Julia POL 536 22.06.2004
134 NELZA Dominika POL 22.07.2007
135 NOWAKOWSKA Aleksanda POL 03.05.2007
136 NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra Esme POL 160 24.01.2005
137 OKLINSKA Marta POL 35 02.06.2003
138 OLSZEWSKA Amelia POL 92 01.01.2004
139 PLAZA Malgorzata POL 07.08.2006
140 PLAZA Zofia POL 07.08.2006
141 SCIESZYNSKA Liliana POL 07.09.2007
142 SKOCZYLAS Weronika POL 384 13.01.2006
143 SORBIAN Wiktoria POL 15.01.2007



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
144 SROKA Aleksandra POL 392 16.12.2003
145 SZCZECHOWSKA Laura POL 366 16.07.2005
146 SZEFERA Emilia POL 568 01.01.2007
147 SZEMPLINSKA Natalia POL 77 15.01.2003
148 SZMIT Laura POL 189 27.06.2003
149 TRACZ Weronika POL 581 05.10.2005
150 TRZCINSKA Natalia POL 11.08.2007
151 TURBO Sonia POL 552 22.01.2004
152 URBAN Maja POL 553 23.10.2004
153 WANAKS Aurelia POL 01.05.2005
154 WILKE Laura POL 24.08.2006
155 WISNIEWSKA Julia POL 448 22.02.2006
156 WOJEWODZKA Zuzanna POL 24.10.2007
157 WOJTAS Hanna POL 288 15.03.2007
158 WOJTAS Zofia POL 04.08.2008
159 WOZNIAK Natalia POL 93 25.10.2004
160 WYKLAND Roza POL 299 19.03.2005
161 WYTYK Dominika POL 541 11.07.2005
162 ZACHAREWICZ Ewa POL 174 17.02.2003
163 ZIEMAK Emilia POL 21.08.2007
164 ZURAWSKA Karolina POL 29 09.09.2004
165 DIMAS Constanca POR 73 21.05.2003
166 DINCA Andreea ROU 63 03.09.2005
167 MANESCU Denisa ROU 195 29.04.2004
168 SOFRAN Teodora ROU 48 15.05.2003
169 VASILE Karina ROU 9 24.08.2004
170 CHEN Jingxuan SGP 219 10.01.2003
171 LOW Cher-mayne SGP 190 16.08.2004
172 TAY Anna Wan Enn SGP 201 09.10.2004
173 BODA Barbara SVK 54 02.03.2003
174 CSEFALVAYOVA Rebeka SVK 74 27.10.2003
175 HEDLUND Malin SWE 05.04.2003
176 KIS Lili SWE 411 12.06.2005
177 MOBERG Therese SWE 119 12.12.2003
178 OLSSON Ebba SWE 584 17.08.2005
179 ORRMALM HEIMFORS India SWE 09.06.2005
180 POPPEL Ankita SWE 95 25.10.2003
181 ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren TUR 118 06.01.2003
182 ANBARLILAR Fatima Zehra TUR 426 04.11.2005
183 DEMIRHAN Eda Feride TUR 136 01.01.2004
184 DURUKAN Almila Birce TUR 184 04.08.2005
185 ERTUN Lal TUR 214 05.05.2004
186 HOCAOGLU Mercan TUR 462 19.04.2004
187 ISBIR Alisa TUR 38 13.08.2005
188 ISEVCAN Balca TUR 389 12.09.2003
189 KARATABAN Selma Defne TUR 127 06.03.2004
190 TASDELEN Melike TUR 162 11.01.2003
191 GORPENCHENKO Viktoriia UKR 108 17.12.2004
192 KALKUTINA Olga UKR 144 11.04.2003
193 KULYK Krystina UKR 141 13.04.2005
194 LYTVYNOVA Mriiya UKR 337 01.02.2005
195 PETROVA Kristina UKR 18 11.02.2005
196 SARKISIAN Khrystyna UKR 134 02.01.2003
197 SEMENOVA Valeriia UKR 143 07.04.2003
198 SOLOBAEVA Elina UKR 215 01.01.2004
199 SOPIT OLGA UKR 2 27.02.2003
200 SOPIT SVITLANA UKR 163 27.02.2003
201 TVARDOVSKA Anna UKR 64 01.01.2004
202 KNIGHT Skylar USA 67 06.08.2004



Pools of 6 and 7
142 (70,30% of 202) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 256 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 SOPIT OLGA UKR 2
2 MALNIECE Juta LAT 6
3 VASILE Karina ROU 9
4 KALOCSAI Luca HUN 10
5 ULASAVA Darya BLR 17
6 PETROVA Kristina UKR 18
7 LACHMAN Antonina POL 21
8 DARDE Cyrielle FRA 23
9 WOLF Eszter HUN 24
10 ZURAWSKA Karolina POL 29
11 KOVACS Reka HUN 30
12 OKLINSKA Marta POL 35
13 ISBIR Alisa TUR 38
14 FENYVESI Viktoria HUN 39
15 HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca GER 42
16 HOHENADEL Celia GER 43
17 KOSTER Tessa NED 44
18 SOFRAN Teodora ROU 48
19 TSANG Amelie GBR 53
20 BODA Barbara SVK 54
21 MARCAILLOU Victoire FRA 55
22 KOTHIERINGER Anna Sophie GER 60
23 OYMANN Renee GER 61
24 ZSOLDOSI Emilia HUN 62
25 DINCA Andreea ROU 63
26 TVARDOVSKA Anna UKR 64
27 KNIGHT Skylar USA 67
28 KATKAY Sinem dicle GER 70
29 DIMAS Constanca POR 73
30 CSEFALVAYOVA Rebeka SVK 74
31 YOSHIMORI Rachika NED 75
32 TAJAN Morgane FRA 76
33 SZEMPLINSKA Natalia POL 77
34 DANIEWSKA Michalina POL 78
35 NAZER Lili HUN 81
36 SITOVA Olga LAT 82
37 KRAUSE Angelina-Noelle GER 83
38 DERPA Katharina GER 85
39 DRESCHER Lea sophie GER 91
40 OLSZEWSKA Amelia POL 92
41 WOZNIAK Natalia POL 93
42 POPPEL Ankita SWE 95
43 PELLETIER Heloise FRA 99
44 MAROSI Greta Nora HUN 100
45 HOEFLER Marie GER 101
46 BALLE Jennifer GER 105
47 EMANUEL Ava NED 106
48 OSENDE Carmen ESP 107
49 GORPENCHENKO Viktoriia UKR 108
50 EDIRI Josephine FRA 113
51 FROMMER Eva HUN 114
52 ROGER Garance FRA 115
53 LISZKA Aleksandra POL 116
54 ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren TUR 118
55 MOBERG Therese SWE 119
56 PARRA Emily FRA 123
57 KARATABAN Selma Defne TUR 127
58 SCHALLER Cora elisabeth GER 128
59 ARNELA Lucia GER 129
60 BADAR Szonja HUN 131
61 JORDENS Heloise BEL 132
62 SARKISIAN Khrystyna UKR 134
63 KISIELEWSKA Alicja POL 135
64 DEMIRHAN Eda Feride TUR 136
65 GALE Madeleine GBR 137
66 KLOCKHAUS Emily GER 138
67 JERZ Lena POL 139
68 DOCAVO Elena ESP 140



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 KULYK Krystina UKR 141
70 SEMENOVA Valeriia UKR 143
71 KALKUTINA Olga UKR 144
72 ILLEKOVA Michala CZE 146
73 CARUS BIRD Martha GBR 152
74 BONNET Ilona FRA 153
75 APPLEBY-PRINCE Celena GBR 154
76 GRACZYK Julia POL 155
77 DEBICKA Oliwia POL 157
78 RUSTLER Aline GER 159
79 NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra Esme POL 160
80 NADASDY Anna HUN 161
81 TASDELEN Melike TUR 162
82 SOPIT SVITLANA UKR 163
83 BUIJSE Valerie NED 164
84 ZONI Anna GER 165
85 WU Catherine CAN 166
86 ELHAMS HAJAR FRA 168
87 ZACHAREWICZ Ewa POL 174
88 BULLIER Fanny FRA 176
89 ROUSSEAU Marion FRA 177
90 HYDE Bronwen GBR 178
91 FANG Sabrina CAN 179
92 QUELCH Abigail GBR 182
93 SINKOVICA Gabriela LAT 183
94 DURUKAN Almila Birce TUR 184
95 GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini GRE 187
96 DE N'YEURT Tabitha GBR 188
97 SZMIT Laura POL 189
98 LOW Cher-mayne SGP 190
99 MANESCU Denisa ROU 195
100 KANAS Konstancja POL 196
101 JOHNSON Isabella GBR 197
102 TAY Anna Wan Enn SGP 201
103 EVERS Larissa GER 203
104 SZURMAI Laura HUN 211
105 AUDIBERT ALICIA FRA 212
106 ERTUN Lal TUR 214
107 SOLOBAEVA Elina UKR 215
108 CHEN Jingxuan SGP 219
109 ECK Fiona FRA 229
110 KNOX Eleanor GBR 232
111 GEORGI AMANDINE FRA 234
112 BUCKLEY Ellen GBR 236
113 WHITAKER Rosie GBR 237
114 KOVACS Aletta HUN 242
115 O'CONNELL Olivia GBR 245
116 WITT Lara GER 248
117 DUPIN Shana FRA 250
118 KULPACZYNSKA Oliwia POL 259
119 MIKA Emma FRA 260
120 KENISTON-COOPER Isabella IRL 265
121 CACERES Lucie FRA 268
122 NAZARAVA Anastasiya BLR 269
123 FURS Anhelina BLR 271
124 RAMANE-BENDIKA Karina Elizabete LAT 274
125 TOTH Lena Sara HUN 275
126 BALOGH Virag Luca HUN 277
127 FRIESS Maelys FRA 287
128 WOJTAS Hanna POL 288
129 MIETKA Gabriela POL 290
130 GELISSEN Lopke BEL 295
131 SAVIN Leonore FRA 297
132 WYKLAND Roza POL 299
133 HASSINGER Liliane GER 309
134 ELLIOTT Megan GBR 320
135 ZUBKOUSKAYA Hanna BLR 327
136 RATZ Victoria GER 330
137 LYTVYNOVA Mriiya UKR 337
138 BLUM Luna GER 340
139 PROKESOVA Barbora CZE 341
140 SZCZECHOWSKA Laura POL 366
141 ALIX Adele FRA 371
142 SKOCZYLAS Weronika POL 384



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
143 ISEVCAN Balca TUR 389
144 SROKA Aleksandra POL 392
145 CASTILLO-BERNAUS Katie GBR 407
146 KIS Lili SWE 411
147 GARDNER Georgia GBR 419
148 ANBARLILAR Fatima Zehra TUR 426
149 BARTUS Claudia HUN 427
150 GORNY Raphaelle BEL 431
151 KOWALSKA Oliwia POL 433
152 BORKOWSKA Zuzanna POL 435
153 SHULHA Aliaksandra BLR 436
154 BINKO Aleksandra POL 438
155 WISNIEWSKA Julia POL 448
156 HOCAOGLU Mercan TUR 462
157 JAROSIEWICZ Natalia POL 527
158 HE Xiangxin CAN 531
159 MULAK Julia POL 536
160 WYTYK Dominika POL 541
161 TURBO Sonia POL 552
162 URBAN Maja POL 553
163 KAPALA Emilia POL 559
164 BARTOL Antonina POL 560
165 SZEFERA Emilia POL 568
166 TRACZ Weronika POL 581
167 JASZCZOLT Nadia POL 583
168 OLSSON Ebba SWE 584
169 MAHDZINA Nadzeya BLR
170 KUS Natasza POL
171 JAKUBIAK Zofia POL
172 CHEN Jessie CAN
173 MAKOWSKA Karolina POL
174 HU Victoria CAN
175 DUDZIUK Julia POL
176 SABATINI Isabella CAN
177 GORALCZYK Zuzanna POL
178 LANGA Lena POL
179 GAWENDA Natalia POL
180 DOROSZKIEWICZ Wiktoria POL
181 LIN Ashley CAN
182 ORRMALM HEIMFORS India SWE
183 KOMARNICKA Lena POL
184 UPTON Elizabeth CAN
185 MAK Tinney CAN
186 PLAZA Malgorzata POL
187 JAKUBOWSKA Marta POL
188 NELZA Dominika POL
189 TRZCINSKA Natalia POL
190 SORBIAN Wiktoria POL
191 WILKE Laura POL
192 CARLSEN Thea DEN
193 FUDALA Karolina POL
194 GOLEMBSKA Katarzyna POL
195 WANAKS Aurelia POL
196 NOWAKOWSKA Aleksanda POL
197 WOJEWODZKA Zuzanna POL
198 SCIESZYNSKA Liliana POL
199 ZIEMAK Emilia POL
200 HEDLUND Malin SWE
201 PLAZA Zofia POL
202 WOJTAS Zofia POL
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Strip 1

09:00

Referee(s):

MARKAU Andrei (BLR)
BESSY Matthieu (FRA)

KULPACZYNSKA Oliwia POL

SOPIT OLGA UKR

SCHALLER Cora elisabeth GER

DUDZIUK Julia POL

HU Victoria CAN

BADAR Szonja HUN

DUPIN Shana FRA

Strip 2

09:00

Referee(s):

GENG Sebastien (FRA)
SAVIN Alexander (GBR)

MAKOWSKA Karolina POL

O'CONNELL Olivia GBR

MIKA Emma FRA

GAWENDA Natalia POL

KARATABAN Selma Defne TUR

ARNELA Lucia GER

MALNIECE Juta LAT

Strip 3

09:00

Referee(s):

HAMON Jonathan (FRA)
BECK Nina (GER)

DOROSZKIEWICZ Wiktoria POL

WHITAKER Rosie GBR

JORDENS Heloise BEL

GORALCZYK Zuzanna POL

WITT Lara GER

PARRA Emily FRA

VASILE Karina ROU



Strip 4

09:00

Referee(s):

MIELCAREK Gaspard (CAN)
CHRISTEN Roman (GER)

KOMARNICKA Lena POL

BUCKLEY Ellen GBR

SARKISIAN Khrystyna UKR

LANGA Lena POL

KENISTON-COOPER Isabella IRL

KALOCSAI Luca HUN

MOBERG Therese SWE

Strip 5

09:00

Referee(s):

VALICSEK Peter (HUN)
ORSZYNSKI Oskar (POL)

JAKUBIAK Zofia POL

ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren TUR

RAMANE-BENDIKA Karina Elizabete LAT

SABATINI Isabella CAN

GEORGI AMANDINE FRA

ULASAVA Darya BLR

Strip 6

09:00

Referee(s):

BENCZE Attila (HUN)
GAJDA Robert (POL)

KUS Natasza POL

CHEN Jessie CAN

ECK Fiona FRA

LISZKA Aleksandra POL

PETROVA Kristina UKR

DEMIRHAN Eda Feride TUR

NAZARAVA Anastasiya BLR



Strip 7

09:00

Referee(s):

BACAK Ibrahim (TUR)
BEM KACPER (POL)

LACHMAN Antonina POL

GALE Madeleine GBR

KOVACS Aletta HUN

PLAZA Malgorzata POL

OLSSON Ebba SWE

ROGER Garance FRA

FURS Anhelina BLR

Strip 8

09:00

Referee(s):

KATIRCI Berkay (TUR)
SZPYGIEL Jędrzej (POL)

JASZCZOLT Nadia POL

FROMMER Eva HUN

KNOX Eleanor GBR

WOJTAS Hanna POL

ORRMALM HEIMFORS India SWE

DARDE Cyrielle FRA

KLOCKHAUS Emily GER

Strip 9

09:00

Referee(s):

LELEYKO Olga (UKR)
MIETKI Maciej (POL)

MIETKA Gabriela POL

JERZ Lena POL

TRACZ Weronika POL

WOLF Eszter HUN

SOLOBAEVA Elina UKR

UPTON Elizabeth CAN

EDIRI Josephine FRA



Strip 10

09:00

Referee(s):

ZYKOVA Irina (UKR)

SZEFERA Emilia POL

GORPENCHENKO Viktoriia UKR

MAHDZINA Nadzeya BLR

ZURAWSKA Karolina POL

CACERES Lucie FRA

CHEN Jingxuan SGP

DOCAVO Elena ESP

Strip 11

09:00

Referee(s):

DOLZYCKI Mateusz (POL)

TRZCINSKA Natalia POL

KULYK Krystina UKR

OSENDE Carmen ESP

BARTOL Antonina POL

FRIESS Maelys FRA

KOVACS Reka HUN

ERTUN Lal TUR

Strip 12

09:00

Referee(s):

SOLODKIHA Jekaterina (LAT)

KAPALA Emilia POL

TOTH Lena Sara HUN

EMANUEL Ava NED

OKLINSKA Marta POL

LIN Ashley CAN

SEMENOVA Valeriia UKR

EVERS Larissa GER



Strip 13

09:00

Referee(s):

KOZLOWSKI Szymon (POL)

JAKUBOWSKA Marta POL

SZURMAI Laura HUN

GELISSEN Lopke BEL

URBAN Maja POL

KALKUTINA Olga UKR

ISBIR Alisa TUR

BALLE Jennifer GER

Strip 14

09:00

Referee(s):

VETULANI Maria (POL)
ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER)

NELZA Dominika POL

JOHNSON Isabella GBR

HOEFLER Marie GER

TURBO Sonia POL

FENYVESI Viktoria HUN

SAVIN Leonore FRA

ILLEKOVA Michala CZE

Strip 15

09:00

Referee(s):

STRZELECKI Alexander (POL)
SCHARF Willhelm (GER)

WYTYK Dominika POL

CARUS BIRD Martha GBR

MAK Tinney CAN

WYKLAND Roza POL

HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca GER

MAROSI Greta Nora HUN

AUDIBERT ALICIA FRA



Strip 1

11:00

Referee(s):

MARKAU Andrei (BLR)
BESSY Matthieu (FRA)

MULAK Julia POL

HOHENADEL Celia GER

BALOGH Virag Luca HUN

SORBIAN Wiktoria POL

TAY Anna Wan Enn SGP

APPLEBY-PRINCE Celena GBR

PELLETIER Heloise FRA

Strip 2

11:00

Referee(s):

GENG Sebastien (FRA)
SAVIN Alexander (GBR)

WILKE Laura POL

MANESCU Denisa ROU

POPPEL Ankita SWE

JAROSIEWICZ Natalia POL

HASSINGER Liliane GER

KOSTER Tessa NED

BONNET Ilona FRA

Strip 3

11:00

Referee(s):

HAMON Jonathan (FRA)
BECK Nina (GER)

GRACZYK Julia POL

WOZNIAK Natalia POL

HE Xiangxin CAN

ELLIOTT Megan GBR

CARLSEN Thea DEN

SOFRAN Teodora ROU



Strip 4

11:00

Referee(s):

MIELCAREK Gaspard (CAN)
CHRISTEN Roman (GER)

DEBICKA Oliwia POL

DRESCHER Lea sophie GER

HOCAOGLU Mercan TUR

FUDALA Karolina POL

ZUBKOUSKAYA Hanna BLR

TSANG Amelie GBR

LOW Cher-mayne SGP

Strip 5

11:00

Referee(s):

VALICSEK Peter (HUN)
ORSZYNSKI Oskar (POL)

WISNIEWSKA Julia POL

NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra Esme POL

SZMIT Laura POL

LYTVYNOVA Mriiya UKR

DERPA Katharina GER

BODA Barbara SVK

HEDLUND Malin SWE

Strip 6

11:00

Referee(s):

BENCZE Attila (HUN)
GAJDA Robert (POL)

GOLEMBSKA Katarzyna POL

BINKO Aleksandra POL

SROKA Aleksandra POL

KRAUSE Angelina-Noelle GER

MARCAILLOU Victoire FRA

DE N'YEURT Tabitha GBR

PROKESOVA Barbora CZE



Strip 7

11:00

Referee(s):

BACAK Ibrahim (TUR)
BEM KACPER (POL)

SZCZECHOWSKA Laura POL

KOTHIERINGER Anna Sophie GER

KIS Lili SWE

OLSZEWSKA Amelia POL

TASDELEN Melike TUR

GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini GRE

SHULHA Aliaksandra BLR

Strip 8

11:00

Referee(s):

KATIRCI Berkay (TUR)
SZPYGIEL Jędrzej (POL)

NOWAKOWSKA Aleksanda POL

BORKOWSKA Zuzanna POL

SOPIT SVITLANA UKR

OYMANN Renee GER

ALIX Adele FRA

SINKOVICA Gabriela LAT

Strip 9

11:00

Referee(s):

LELEYKO Olga (UKR)
MIETKI Maciej (POL)

KOWALSKA Oliwia POL

QUELCH Abigail GBR

RUSTLER Aline GER

SKOCZYLAS Weronika POL

SITOVA Olga LAT

DURUKAN Almila Birce TUR

ZSOLDOSI Emilia HUN



Strip 10

11:00

Referee(s):

ZYKOVA Irina (UKR)
SOLODKIHA Jekaterina (LAT)

DANIEWSKA Michalina POL

DINCA Andreea ROU

RATZ Victoria GER

SCIESZYNSKA Liliana POL

GORNY Raphaelle BEL

BUIJSE Valerie NED

FANG Sabrina CAN

Strip 11

11:00

Referee(s):

SCHARF Willhelm (GER)
VETULANI Maria (POL)

SZEMPLINSKA Natalia POL

ZIEMAK Emilia POL

ROUSSEAU Marion FRA

ISEVCAN Balca TUR

TVARDOVSKA Anna UKR

GARDNER Georgia GBR

ZONI Anna GER

Strip 12

11:00

Referee(s):

ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER)
DOLZYCKI Mateusz (POL)

WOJEWODZKA Zuzanna POL

WU Catherine CAN

BLUM Luna GER

PLAZA Zofia POL

TAJAN Morgane FRA

BARTUS Claudia HUN

KNIGHT Skylar USA



Strip 13

11:00

Referee(s):

KOZLOWSKI Szymon (POL)

WOJTAS Zofia POL

ANBARLILAR Fatima Zehra TUR

HYDE Bronwen GBR

KATKAY Sinem dicle GER

YOSHIMORI Rachika NED

ELHAMS HAJAR FRA

Strip 14

11:00

Referee(s):

STRZELECKI Alexander (POL)

ZACHAREWICZ Ewa POL

WANAKS Aurelia POL

CSEFALVAYOVA Rebeka SVK

DIMAS Constanca POR

BULLIER Fanny FRA

CASTILLO-BERNAUS Katie GBR



AMU CADET WOMEN'S FOIL CUP 2020
sobota, 11 stycznia 2020 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1T PETROVA Kristina UKR 6 1,00 30 5 +25 Advanced
1T KALOCSAI Luca HUN 6 1,00 30 5 +25 Advanced
3T SOPIT OLGA UKR 6 1,00 30 6 +24 Advanced
3T ZURAWSKA Karolina POL 6 1,00 30 6 +24 Advanced
5 KARATABAN Selma Defne TUR 6 1,00 30 7 +23 Advanced
6 WU Catherine CAN 6 1,00 30 8 +22 Advanced
7T KRAUSE Angelina-Noelle GER 6 1,00 30 11 +19 Advanced
7T FENYVESI Viktoria HUN 6 1,00 30 11 +19 Advanced
9T ROGER Garance FRA 6 1,00 30 12 +18 Advanced
9T POPPEL Ankita SWE 6 1,00 30 12 +18 Advanced
11 BULLIER Fanny FRA 5 1,00 25 7 +18 Advanced
12 VASILE Karina ROU 6 1,00 30 13 +17 Advanced
13 ULASAVA Darya BLR 5 1,00 25 13 +12 Advanced
14 SOPIT SVITLANA UKR 5 1,00 25 14 +11 Advanced
15 MALNIECE Juta LAT 5 0,83 26 7 +19 Advanced
16 MARCAILLOU Victoire FRA 5 0,83 29 11 +18 Advanced
17 LACHMAN Antonina POL 5 0,83 28 10 +18 Advanced
18 APPLEBY-PRINCE Celena GBR 5 0,83 25 7 +18 Advanced
19 ISBIR Alisa TUR 5 0,83 29 12 +17 Advanced
20 MAK Tinney CAN 5 0,83 28 11 +17 Advanced
21T TSANG Amelie GBR 5 0,83 29 13 +16 Advanced
21T DERPA Katharina GER 5 0,83 29 13 +16 Advanced
23 HOEFLER Marie GER 5 0,83 28 12 +16 Advanced
24T TASDELEN Melike TUR 5 0,83 27 11 +16 Advanced
24T DANIEWSKA Michalina POL 5 0,83 27 11 +16 Advanced
26T ROUSSEAU Marion FRA 5 0,83 29 14 +15 Advanced
26T EDIRI Josephine FRA 5 0,83 29 14 +15 Advanced
28T DARDE Cyrielle FRA 5 0,83 28 13 +15 Advanced
28T KULYK Krystina UKR 5 0,83 28 13 +15 Advanced
30 OLSZEWSKA Amelia POL 5 0,83 28 14 +14 Advanced
31 HOHENADEL Celia GER 5 0,83 27 13 +14 Advanced
32 HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca GER 5 0,83 27 14 +13 Advanced
33T WOLF Eszter HUN 5 0,83 29 18 +11 Advanced
33T NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra Esme POL 5 0,83 29 18 +11 Advanced
35 EVERS Larissa GER 5 0,83 27 16 +11 Advanced
36T TAJAN Morgane FRA 5 0,83 26 15 +11 Advanced
36T KLOCKHAUS Emily GER 5 0,83 26 15 +11 Advanced
38 ZSOLDOSI Emilia HUN 5 0,83 29 19 +10 Advanced
39 BONNET Ilona FRA 5 0,83 28 18 +10 Advanced
40 OKLINSKA Marta POL 5 0,83 27 17 +10 Advanced
41 LIN Ashley CAN 5 0,83 26 19 +7 Advanced
42 ECK Fiona FRA 5 0,83 25 20 +5 Advanced
43 QUELCH Abigail GBR 5 0,83 27 23 +4 Advanced
44 ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren TUR 4 0,80 23 11 +12 Advanced
45 ALIX Adele FRA 4 0,80 24 14 +10 Advanced
46 HE Xiangxin CAN 4 0,80 21 12 +9 Advanced
47 SOFRAN Teodora ROU 4 0,80 21 13 +8 Advanced
48 ZACHAREWICZ Ewa POL 4 0,80 20 12 +8 Advanced
49 ELHAMS HAJAR FRA 4 0,80 23 16 +7 Advanced
50 YOSHIMORI Rachika NED 4 0,80 21 19 +2 Advanced
51 FANG Sabrina CAN 4 0,67 26 13 +13 Advanced
52 DEBICKA Oliwia POL 4 0,67 28 16 +12 Advanced
53 KOSTER Tessa NED 4 0,67 25 14 +11 Advanced
54T RUSTLER Aline GER 4 0,67 28 18 +10 Advanced
54T JAKUBOWSKA Marta POL 4 0,67 28 18 +10 Advanced
56 FROMMER Eva HUN 4 0,67 28 19 +9 Advanced
57 KULPACZYNSKA Oliwia POL 4 0,67 26 17 +9 Advanced
58T SZEMPLINSKA Natalia POL 4 0,67 25 16 +9 Advanced
58T SARKISIAN Khrystyna UKR 4 0,67 25 16 +9 Advanced
60 SCHALLER Cora elisabeth GER 4 0,67 24 15 +9 Advanced
61 SZCZECHOWSKA Laura POL 4 0,67 27 19 +8 Advanced
62T JORDENS Heloise BEL 4 0,67 26 18 +8 Advanced
62T JERZ Lena POL 4 0,67 26 18 +8 Advanced
64 DINCA Andreea ROU 4 0,67 24 17 +7 Advanced
65 PELLETIER Heloise FRA 4 0,67 21 14 +7 Advanced
66 MIKA Emma FRA 4 0,67 22 16 +6 Advanced
67 DRESCHER Lea sophie GER 4 0,67 23 18 +5 Advanced
68T BALLE Jennifer GER 4 0,67 25 21 +4 Advanced



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
68T WISNIEWSKA Julia POL 4 0,67 25 21 +4 Advanced
68T KOVACS Reka HUN 4 0,67 25 21 +4 Advanced
71 MOBERG Therese SWE 4 0,67 21 17 +4 Advanced
72 KNOX Eleanor GBR 4 0,67 26 23 +3 Advanced
73T FRIESS Maelys FRA 4 0,67 25 23 +2 Advanced
73T WHITAKER Rosie GBR 4 0,67 25 23 +2 Advanced
75T DOCAVO Elena ESP 4 0,67 23 21 +2 Advanced
75T CHEN Jingxuan SGP 4 0,67 23 21 +2 Advanced
77 HU Victoria CAN 4 0,67 23 22 +1 Advanced
78T RATZ Victoria GER 4 0,67 22 21 +1 Advanced
78T MULAK Julia POL 4 0,67 22 21 +1 Advanced
80 OYMANN Renee GER 3 0,60 20 15 +5 Advanced
81 ANBARLILAR Fatima Zehra TUR 3 0,60 20 16 +4 Advanced
82 DIMAS Constanca POR 3 0,60 19 15 +4 Advanced
83 GEORGI AMANDINE FRA 3 0,60 20 17 +3 Advanced
84 GRACZYK Julia POL 3 0,60 17 16 +1 Advanced
85 ZONI Anna GER 3 0,50 25 19 +6 Advanced
86 WITT Lara GER 3 0,50 23 19 +4 Advanced
87 SEMENOVA Valeriia UKR 3 0,50 24 21 +3 Advanced
88T DEMIRHAN Eda Feride TUR 3 0,50 22 19 +3 Advanced
88T KNIGHT Skylar USA 3 0,50 22 19 +3 Advanced
90T FURS Anhelina BLR 3 0,50 23 21 +2 Advanced
90T CACERES Lucie FRA 3 0,50 23 21 +2 Advanced
90T UPTON Elizabeth CAN 3 0,50 23 21 +2 Advanced
93T CARUS BIRD Martha GBR 3 0,50 21 19 +2 Advanced
93T GORPENCHENKO Viktoriia UKR 3 0,50 21 19 +2 Advanced
95 ARNELA Lucia GER 3 0,50 20 18 +2 Advanced
96T LISZKA Aleksandra POL 3 0,50 22 21 +1 Advanced
96T SITOVA Olga LAT 3 0,50 22 21 +1 Advanced
98T DE N'YEURT Tabitha GBR 3 0,50 21 20 +1 Advanced
98T LANGA Lena POL 3 0,50 21 20 +1 Advanced
100 SROKA Aleksandra POL 3 0,50 20 19 +1 Advanced
101 ILLEKOVA Michala CZE 3 0,50 19 18 +1 Advanced
102T BODA Barbara SVK 3 0,50 22 22 0 Advanced
102T KALKUTINA Olga UKR 3 0,50 22 22 0 Advanced
104T GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini GRE 3 0,50 23 24 -1 Advanced
104T WYKLAND Roza POL 3 0,50 23 24 -1 Advanced
106 GALE Madeleine GBR 3 0,50 22 23 -1 Advanced
107 OSENDE Carmen ESP 3 0,50 24 26 -2 Advanced
108T BARTUS Claudia HUN 3 0,50 20 22 -2 Advanced
108T SOLOBAEVA Elina UKR 3 0,50 20 22 -2 Advanced
110 SAVIN Leonore FRA 3 0,50 19 21 -2 Advanced
111 SZURMAI Laura HUN 3 0,50 18 20 -2 Advanced
112 TURBO Sonia POL 3 0,50 15 17 -2 Advanced
113 WILKE Laura POL 3 0,50 21 24 -3 Advanced
114 AUDIBERT ALICIA FRA 3 0,50 20 23 -3 Advanced
115 HOCAOGLU Mercan TUR 3 0,50 19 23 -4 Advanced
116 ZUBKOUSKAYA Hanna BLR 3 0,50 20 25 -5 Advanced
117 ISEVCAN Balca TUR 3 0,50 18 23 -5 Advanced
118 KATKAY Sinem dicle GER 2 0,40 21 20 +1 Advanced
119 CSEFALVAYOVA Rebeka SVK 2 0,40 18 18 0 Advanced
120 ELLIOTT Megan GBR 2 0,40 19 20 -1 Advanced
121 WOZNIAK Natalia POL 2 0,40 13 15 -2 Advanced
122 NOWAKOWSKA Aleksanda POL 2 0,40 14 21 -7 Advanced
123 SABATINI Isabella CAN 2 0,40 13 23 -10 Advanced
124 PARRA Emily FRA 2 0,33 25 23 +2 Advanced
125 ERTUN Lal TUR 2 0,33 22 24 -2 Advanced
126 GORNY Raphaelle BEL 2 0,33 19 21 -2 Advanced
127 DURUKAN Almila Birce TUR 2 0,33 23 26 -3 Advanced
128 WOJTAS Hanna POL 2 0,33 22 25 -3 Advanced
129 BARTOL Antonina POL 2 0,33 21 24 -3 Advanced
130 SZMIT Laura POL 2 0,33 21 25 -4 Advanced
131 O'CONNELL Olivia GBR 2 0,33 18 22 -4 Advanced
132 TVARDOVSKA Anna UKR 2 0,33 22 27 -5 Advanced
133 MANESCU Denisa ROU 2 0,33 20 25 -5 Advanced
134 KOVACS Aletta HUN 2 0,33 19 24 -5 Advanced
135 BINKO Aleksandra POL 2 0,33 18 23 -5 Advanced
136 LOW Cher-mayne SGP 2 0,33 20 26 -6 Advanced
137 LYTVYNOVA Mriiya UKR 2 0,33 19 25 -6 Advanced
138 CHEN Jessie CAN 2 0,33 16 22 -6 Advanced
139 TOTH Lena Sara HUN 2 0,33 20 27 -7 Advanced
140 BUCKLEY Ellen GBR 2 0,33 19 26 -7 Advanced
141 MAROSI Greta Nora HUN 2 0,33 18 25 -7 Advanced
142T DUPIN Shana FRA 2 0,33 17 24 -7 Advanced



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
142T DOROSZKIEWICZ Wiktoria POL 2 0,33 17 24 -7 Advanced
144 KIS Lili SWE 2 0,33 16 24 -8 Eliminated
145 GARDNER Georgia GBR 2 0,33 19 28 -9 Eliminated
146 BLUM Luna GER 2 0,33 16 25 -9 Eliminated
147 PLAZA Malgorzata POL 2 0,33 15 25 -10 Eliminated
148 BUIJSE Valerie NED 2 0,33 14 24 -10 Eliminated
149 ZIEMAK Emilia POL 2 0,33 17 28 -11 Eliminated
150 KENISTON-COOPER Isabella IRL 2 0,33 15 26 -11 Eliminated
151 SORBIAN Wiktoria POL 2 0,33 14 27 -13 Eliminated
152 PROKESOVA Barbora CZE 2 0,33 13 27 -14 Eliminated
153 RAMANE-BENDIKA Karina Elizabete LAT 1 0,20 18 22 -4 Eliminated
154 SINKOVICA Gabriela LAT 1 0,20 14 18 -4 Eliminated
155 HYDE Bronwen GBR 1 0,20 16 22 -6 Eliminated
156 WOJTAS Zofia POL 1 0,20 15 23 -8 Eliminated
157 CASTILLO-BERNAUS Katie GBR 1 0,20 8 22 -14 Eliminated
158 SKOCZYLAS Weronika POL 1 0,17 15 24 -9 Eliminated
159 EMANUEL Ava NED 1 0,17 18 28 -10 Eliminated
160 WOJEWODZKA Zuzanna POL 1 0,17 16 27 -11 Eliminated
161T JOHNSON Isabella GBR 1 0,17 14 26 -12 Eliminated
161T KOTHIERINGER Anna Sophie GER 1 0,17 14 26 -12 Eliminated
163T KOWALSKA Oliwia POL 1 0,17 16 29 -13 Eliminated
163T NAZARAVA Anastasiya BLR 1 0,17 16 29 -13 Eliminated
163T BALOGH Virag Luca HUN 1 0,17 16 29 -13 Eliminated
166 JAROSIEWICZ Natalia POL 1 0,17 15 28 -13 Eliminated
167 URBAN Maja POL 1 0,17 13 26 -13 Eliminated
168T PLAZA Zofia POL 1 0,17 14 28 -14 Eliminated
168T TRZCINSKA Natalia POL 1 0,17 14 28 -14 Eliminated
170T JASZCZOLT Nadia POL 1 0,17 13 27 -14 Eliminated
170T TRACZ Weronika POL 1 0,17 13 27 -14 Eliminated
172 KUS Natasza POL 1 0,17 13 28 -15 Eliminated
173 GELISSEN Lopke BEL 1 0,17 12 28 -16 Eliminated
174 SHULHA Aliaksandra BLR 1 0,17 12 29 -17 Eliminated
175 SZEFERA Emilia POL 1 0,17 11 28 -17 Eliminated
176 MAKOWSKA Karolina POL 1 0,17 8 25 -17 Eliminated
177 DUDZIUK Julia POL 1 0,17 9 29 -20 Eliminated
178 JAKUBIAK Zofia POL 0 0,00 12 25 -13 Eliminated
179 TAY Anna Wan Enn SGP 0 0,00 15 29 -14 Eliminated
180 KAPALA Emilia POL 0 0,00 14 28 -14 Eliminated
181 MAHDZINA Nadzeya BLR 0 0,00 15 30 -15 Eliminated
182T BORKOWSKA Zuzanna POL 0 0,00 10 25 -15 Eliminated
182T CARLSEN Thea DEN 0 0,00 10 25 -15 Eliminated
184 BADAR Szonja HUN 0 0,00 14 30 -16 Eliminated
185 WANAKS Aurelia POL 0 0,00 9 25 -16 Eliminated
186T FUDALA Karolina POL 0 0,00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
186T HASSINGER Liliane GER 0 0,00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
188T GOLEMBSKA Katarzyna POL 0 0,00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
188T NELZA Dominika POL 0 0,00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
190 MIETKA Gabriela POL 0 0,00 9 29 -20 Eliminated
191T ORRMALM HEIMFORS India SWE 0 0,00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
191T KOMARNICKA Lena POL 0 0,00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
191T WYTYK Dominika POL 0 0,00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
191T HEDLUND Malin SWE 0 0,00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
195 OLSSON Ebba SWE 0 0,00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
196 SCIESZYNSKA Liliana POL 0 0,00 5 30 -25 Eliminated
197 GORALCZYK Zuzanna POL 0 0,00 4 30 -26 Eliminated
198 GAWENDA Natalia POL 0 0,00 1 30 -29 Eliminated
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AMU CADET WOMEN'S FOIL CUP 2020
sobota, 11 stycznia 2020 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca GER 12.09.2004
2 PETROVA Kristina UKR 11.02.2005
3T ZURAWSKA Karolina POL 09.09.2004
3T ULASAVA Darya BLR 15.09.2004
5 VASILE Karina ROU 24.08.2004
6T EDIRI Josephine FRA 29.03.2004
6T ROUSSEAU Marion FRA 19.08.2003
8 KNIGHT Skylar USA 06.08.2004
9 LACHMAN Antonina POL 18.01.2003
10 ISBIR Alisa TUR 13.08.2005
11 HOEFLER Marie GER 28.07.2004
12 DARDE Cyrielle FRA 16.02.2003
13 OKLINSKA Marta POL 02.06.2003
14 KOVACS Reka HUN 22.01.2004
15 WITT Lara GER 05.09.2004
16 AUDIBERT ALICIA FRA 28.07.2005
17 KALOCSAI Luca HUN 14.04.2004
18 SOPIT OLGA UKR 27.02.2003
19T FENYVESI Viktoria HUN 25.03.2003
19T KRAUSE Angelina-Noelle GER 23.09.2003
21 ROGER Garance FRA 14.01.2005
22 MARCAILLOU Victoire FRA 24.03.2003
23 MAK Tinney CAN 15.11.2003
24 HOHENADEL Celia GER 26.11.2003
25 EVERS Larissa GER 01.01.2005
26 KLOCKHAUS Emily GER 10.10.2003
27 ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren TUR 06.01.2003
28 SOFRAN Teodora ROU 15.05.2003
29 FANG Sabrina CAN 22.06.2005
30 BALLE Jennifer GER 20.02.2003
31 DOCAVO Elena ESP 29.10.2004
32 CHEN Jessie CAN 26.01.2005
33 WU Catherine CAN 26.05.2004
34 BULLIER Fanny FRA 31.08.2003
35 SOPIT SVITLANA UKR 27.02.2003
36 APPLEBY-PRINCE Celena GBR 01.01.2004
37T TASDELEN Melike TUR 11.01.2003
37T DANIEWSKA Michalina POL 21.09.2003
39 OLSZEWSKA Amelia POL 01.01.2004
40 WOLF Eszter HUN 01.01.2004
41 TAJAN Morgane FRA 18.01.2003
42 ZSOLDOSI Emilia HUN 08.09.2003
43 BONNET Ilona FRA 19.11.2003
44 HE Xiangxin CAN 26.05.2004
45 YOSHIMORI Rachika NED 01.01.2006
46 DEBICKA Oliwia POL 05.03.2003
47 KOSTER Tessa NED 25.01.2004
48 RUSTLER Aline GER 05.05.2003
49 FROMMER Eva HUN 01.01.2005
50 KULPACZYNSKA Oliwia POL 18.04.2005
51 SZEMPLINSKA Natalia POL 15.01.2003
52 SZCZECHOWSKA Laura POL 16.07.2005
53 DINCA Andreea ROU 03.09.2005
54 MIKA Emma FRA 17.10.2003
55 DRESCHER Lea sophie GER 06.07.2003
56 OYMANN Renee GER 13.03.2004
57 ANBARLILAR Fatima Zehra TUR 04.11.2005
58 GRACZYK Julia POL 14.02.2005
59 SEMENOVA Valeriia UKR 07.04.2003
60 ARNELA Lucia GER 13.08.2005
61 ILLEKOVA Michala CZE 06.04.2005
62 OSENDE Carmen ESP 05.03.2004
63 SOLOBAEVA Elina UKR 01.01.2004
64 PARRA Emily FRA 29.06.2003
65 KARATABAN Selma Defne TUR 06.03.2004
66 POPPEL Ankita SWE 25.10.2003
67 MALNIECE Juta LAT 01.08.2003
68T DERPA Katharina GER 07.08.2003



Place Name Country Birthdate
68T TSANG Amelie GBR 01.01.2006
70 KULYK Krystina UKR 13.04.2005
71 NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra Esme POL 24.01.2005
72 LIN Ashley CAN 27.02.2004
73 ECK Fiona FRA 26.05.2003
74 QUELCH Abigail GBR 17.10.2003
75 ALIX Adele FRA 18.02.2006
76 ZACHAREWICZ Ewa POL 17.02.2003
77 ELHAMS HAJAR FRA 15.09.2003
78 JAKUBOWSKA Marta POL 30.10.2006
79 SARKISIAN Khrystyna UKR 02.01.2003
80 SCHALLER Cora elisabeth GER 14.04.2003
81T JERZ Lena POL 15.07.2004
81T JORDENS Heloise BEL 09.10.2003
83 PELLETIER Heloise FRA 08.07.2003
84 WISNIEWSKA Julia POL 22.02.2006
85 MOBERG Therese SWE 12.12.2003
86 KNOX Eleanor GBR 15.06.2003
87T WHITAKER Rosie GBR 27.07.2003
87T FRIESS Maelys FRA 24.03.2006
89 CHEN Jingxuan SGP 10.01.2003
90 HU Victoria CAN 22.05.2005
91T MULAK Julia POL 22.06.2004
91T RATZ Victoria GER 24.07.2004
93 DIMAS Constanca POR 21.05.2003
94 GEORGI AMANDINE FRA 11.10.2004
95 ZONI Anna GER 06.06.2003
96 DEMIRHAN Eda Feride TUR 01.01.2004
97T FURS Anhelina BLR 03.12.2003
97T UPTON Elizabeth CAN 26.01.2005
97T CACERES Lucie FRA 21.06.2005
100T CARUS BIRD Martha GBR 01.01.2004
100T GORPENCHENKO Viktoriia UKR 17.12.2004
102T SITOVA Olga LAT 01.01.2003
102T LISZKA Aleksandra POL 06.09.2003
104T LANGA Lena POL 13.07.2005
104T DE N'YEURT Tabitha GBR 03.08.2003
106 SROKA Aleksandra POL 16.12.2003
107T BODA Barbara SVK 02.03.2003
107T KALKUTINA Olga UKR 11.04.2003
109T WYKLAND Roza POL 19.03.2005
109T GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini GRE 23.02.2006
111 GALE Madeleine GBR 15.10.2003
112 BARTUS Claudia HUN 01.01.2007
113 SAVIN Leonore FRA 25.05.2005
114 SZURMAI Laura HUN 01.01.2005
115 TURBO Sonia POL 22.01.2004
116 WILKE Laura POL 24.08.2006
117 HOCAOGLU Mercan TUR 19.04.2004
118 ZUBKOUSKAYA Hanna BLR 23.04.2003
119 KATKAY Sinem dicle GER 15.05.2003
120 ELLIOTT Megan GBR 01.01.2006
121 SABATINI Isabella CAN 12.03.2003
122 ERTUN Lal TUR 05.05.2004
123 DURUKAN Almila Birce TUR 04.08.2005
124 WOJTAS Hanna POL 15.03.2007
125 O'CONNELL Olivia GBR 09.04.2003
126 BINKO Aleksandra POL 20.06.2006
127 LOW Cher-mayne SGP 16.08.2004
128 BUCKLEY Ellen GBR 15.01.2004
129 ISEVCAN Balca TUR 12.09.2003
130 CSEFALVAYOVA Rebeka SVK 27.10.2003
131 WOZNIAK Natalia POL 25.10.2004
132 NOWAKOWSKA Aleksanda POL 03.05.2007
133 GORNY Raphaelle BEL 14.06.2004
134 BARTOL Antonina POL 10.11.2005
135 SZMIT Laura POL 27.06.2003
136 TVARDOVSKA Anna UKR 01.01.2004
137 MANESCU Denisa ROU 29.04.2004
138 KOVACS Aletta HUN 15.02.2004
139 LYTVYNOVA Mriiya UKR 01.02.2005
140 TOTH Lena Sara HUN 10.12.2006
141 MAROSI Greta Nora HUN 05.07.2005
142T DUPIN Shana FRA 17.03.2004



Place Name Country Birthdate
142T DOROSZKIEWICZ Wiktoria POL 09.03.2007
144 KIS Lili SWE 12.06.2005
145 GARDNER Georgia GBR 24.09.2003
146 BLUM Luna GER 14.06.2005
147 PLAZA Malgorzata POL 07.08.2006
148 BUIJSE Valerie NED 28.05.2005
149 ZIEMAK Emilia POL 21.08.2007
150 KENISTON-COOPER Isabella IRL 05.01.2003
151 SORBIAN Wiktoria POL 15.01.2007
152 PROKESOVA Barbora CZE 01.01.2006
153 RAMANE-BENDIKA Karina Elizabete LAT 09.12.2003
154 SINKOVICA Gabriela LAT 24.05.2005
155 HYDE Bronwen GBR 08.02.2003
156 WOJTAS Zofia POL 04.08.2008
157 CASTILLO-BERNAUS Katie GBR 01.01.2004
158 SKOCZYLAS Weronika POL 13.01.2006
159 EMANUEL Ava NED 24.08.2005
160 WOJEWODZKA Zuzanna POL 24.10.2007
161T JOHNSON Isabella GBR 01.01.2006
161T KOTHIERINGER Anna Sophie GER 26.10.2003
163T KOWALSKA Oliwia POL 04.09.2004
163T NAZARAVA Anastasiya BLR 05.06.2004
163T BALOGH Virag Luca HUN 30.03.2004
166 JAROSIEWICZ Natalia POL 22.03.2006
167 URBAN Maja POL 23.10.2004
168T PLAZA Zofia POL 07.08.2006
168T TRZCINSKA Natalia POL 11.08.2007
170T JASZCZOLT Nadia POL 05.05.2006
170T TRACZ Weronika POL 05.10.2005
172 KUS Natasza POL 28.05.2007
173 GELISSEN Lopke BEL 25.08.2005
174 SHULHA Aliaksandra BLR 04.04.2004
175 SZEFERA Emilia POL 01.01.2007
176 MAKOWSKA Karolina POL 28.04.2008
177 DUDZIUK Julia POL 09.08.2007
178 JAKUBIAK Zofia POL 17.01.2004
179 TAY Anna Wan Enn SGP 09.10.2004
180 KAPALA Emilia POL 21.09.2006
181 MAHDZINA Nadzeya BLR 08.02.2005
182T BORKOWSKA Zuzanna POL 02.04.2004
182T CARLSEN Thea DEN 06.08.2004
184 BADAR Szonja HUN 11.01.2006
185 WANAKS Aurelia POL 01.05.2005
186T FUDALA Karolina POL 08.03.2005
186T HASSINGER Liliane GER 29.09.2004
188T GOLEMBSKA Katarzyna POL 16.11.2003
188T NELZA Dominika POL 22.07.2007
190 MIETKA Gabriela POL 26.02.2004
191T ORRMALM HEIMFORS India SWE 09.06.2005
191T KOMARNICKA Lena POL 12.06.2007
191T WYTYK Dominika POL 11.07.2005
191T HEDLUND Malin SWE 05.04.2003
195 OLSSON Ebba SWE 17.08.2005
196 SCIESZYNSKA Liliana POL 07.09.2007
197 GORALCZYK Zuzanna POL 04.06.2006
198 GAWENDA Natalia POL 07.11.2007



AMU CADET WOMEN'S FOIL CUP 2020
sobota, 11 stycznia 2020 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country EFC Rating Member # Pool Table of 256 Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BACAK Ibrahim TUR 00833581 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BECK Nina GER C 00833791 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
BEM KACPER POL 00839838 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BENCZE Attila HUN 00833871 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BESSY Matthieu FRA 00762706 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
CHRISTEN Roman GER 00691006 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DOLZYCKI Mateusz POL 00835151 Ref: 2
ENACHE-MIJA Bianca GER 00003075 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1
GAJDA Robert POL C 00690004 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
GENG Sebastien FRA 00791610 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HAMON Jonathan FRA 00799324 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
KATIRCI Berkay TUR 00838479 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KOZLOWSKI Szymon POL C 00000243 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LELEYKO Olga UKR C 00833461 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MARKAU Andrei BLR 00853987 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
MIELCAREK Gaspard CAN 00793882 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
MIETKI Maciej POL 00831463 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ORSZYNSKI Oskar POL 00831445 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SAVIN Alexander GBR 00004498 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
SCHARF Willhelm GER 00688999 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2
SOLODKIHA Jekaterina LAT 00840282 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 5 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
STRZELECKI Alexander POL C 00848217 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SZPYGIEL Jędrzej POL Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VALICSEK Peter HUN B 00003209 Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VETULANI Maria POL 00832186 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ZYKOVA Irina UKR 00738563 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


